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Age breakdown
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390

60+ years

18 - 59 years

12 - 17 years

05 - 11 years

00 - 04 years

Cases

5,948
Individuals

8,648

5,239 3,409

Status

5,786 (67%)

Refugee 2,804 (32%)

Asylum Seeker

Country of Origin

Côte
d'Ivoire

Syrian
Arab

Republic

Guinea Cameroon Sudan Libya Eritrea Sierra
Leone

Somalia Democr…
Republic
of the C…

3,502

2,209

488 431 344 239 237 132 120 115

L1 (groups) 2 # of Individuals
 

Grand Tunis
Sfax
Medenine
Sousse
Gafsa
Gabes
Kebilli
Tataouine
Nabeul

4,346
1,854
1,019

304
190
164
129
114
113

Date of Arrival of Registered Individuals

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3
2020 2021

44 19
62 94 70

26 5

228

38 62 98 60
19 5

64
22 31

93 61
19 46 16 2 21

65
13

341

51 51 27

130
49 59

683

86

130

342314

178
222

Cameroon Côte d'Ivoire Guinea Sudan Syrian Arab Republic # of Individuals

# of Individuals Registered by Year

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

246 452

1,589

3,098 2,926

Registration Date

31/08/2021
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